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Commission scolaire English-Montréal

English Mlontreal School Board
St. Monica EIemenfarv School

Governing Board - Regular Meeting
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 6:30 PM

1 Opening Remarks 6:30 PM | 5 min.

2 Adoption ofagenda

3 Approval ofminutes oflast meeting - Regular meeting-December 10, 2019

4 Business arising from the minutes

5 Reports
5.1 Principal's Report

5.1.1 Budget Measures for the 2019-2020 School Year-R.esolution
5.1.2 Parent Workshop Topics

5.2 Regional Delegate's Report
5.3 Teacher's Report
5.4 Daycare Report
5.5 PPO Report
5.6 Treasurer's Report

6 Public Question Period

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM

7:25 PM

5 min.

20 min.

5 min.
5 min.
5 min.
5 min.
5 min.

5 inin.

7 Date ofnext meeting

8 Adjournment 7:30 PM

All times are approximate


