

St. Monica Elementary School Governing Board - Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 14, 2020 6:30 PM

	1	Opening Remarks	6:30 PM	5 min.
	2	Adoption of agenda		
	3	Approval of minutes of last meeting - Regular meeting-December 10, 2019		
	4	Business arising from the minutes	6:35 PM	5 min.
	5	Reports 5.1 Principal's Report 5.1.1 Budget Measures for the 2019-2020 School Year-Resolution 5.1.2 Parent Workshop Topics	6:40 PM	20 min.
		5.2 Regional Delegate's Report	7:00 PM	5 min.
5		5.3 Teacher's Report	7:05 PM	5 min.
		5.4 Daycare Report	7:10 PM	5 min.
		5.5 PPO Report	7:15 PM	5 min.
		5.6 Treasurer's Report	7:20 PM	5 min.
	6	Public Question Period	7:25 PM	5 min.
	7	Date of next meeting		
	8	Adjournment	7:30 PM	

All times are approximate

